

SCHEDULE 1

Article 4

Exceptions and modifications of sections 27 and 42 of the Immigration, Asylum and Nationality Act 2006 as they extend to Guernsey

<i>Provision</i>	<i>Exceptions and Modifications</i>
Section 27(1) (substituting paragraph 4(4) of Schedule 2 to the 1971 Act)	(a) in the inserted subparagraph (4)(b) of paragraph 4 of Schedule 2 to the 1971 Act, for “United Kingdom”, substitute “Bailiwick of Guernsey”; and (b) in the inserted subparagraph (4)(c) of paragraph 4 of Schedule 2 to the 1971 Act, omit “in respect of an appeal under the Immigration Acts or”.
Section 42(2) (amending paragraph 3(1) of Schedule 2 to the 1971 Act)	In the inserted subparagraph (1)(b), (c) and (d) of paragraph 3 of Schedule 2 to the 1971 Act, for “United Kingdom”, substitute “Bailiwick of Guernsey”.